Hospital, Sochakgang, on any working days from 5th February 2026 to 7th February 2026 from 11:00 AM to

3:00 PM on production of Bank Challan of 5,000/- duly signed by Sr. Accounts Officer, STNM Hospital,

Sochakgang, credited under head 0210-01-800 other receipts.

5. The firm shall deposit TDR of 1,50,000/-(One Lakh Fifty Thousand) in favor of Sr. AO, STNM Hospital,

Sochakgang, for the supply of drugs and consumables from SBS along with the sealed quotation. The

department will not liable to pay the interest on the said amount.

6. The duly filled Tender Document should reach the office of Medical Superintendent, STNM Hospital,